LO2-262
Printed in U.S.A.   1/24
Information and specifications are subject to
change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.
Copyright © 2024 InterMetro Industries Corp.
InterMetro Industries Corporation
North Washington Street, Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
Product Information. U.S. and Canada: 1.800.992.1776

Super Erecta EZ-ADD Shelf & Preconfigured Models
EZ-ADD Wire Shelves
• �EZ-ADD Shelves must be added within a unit having four posts.
• �Collars, mounting plates, and lock clips are included with each shelf.
Slanting a shelf
• �Lock clips are required when slanting a shelf.
• When installing the shelf flat, the lock clips are optional.
Optional Accessories
• 1" (25mm) tall ledges may be used along the front of the
   shelf when slanting the shelves to help contain items.
EZ-ADD Wire Shelf Replacement Hardware Bag
Includes (4) EZ-ADD Collars, (4) mounting plates, & (4) lock clips.
Cat. No. EZA-SCKIT
Chrome Metroseal Green Nominal Width/Length Approx Pkd. Wight
Cat. No. Cat. No. (in.) (mm) (lbs.) (kg)
EZA-1836NC EZA-1836NK3 18x36 457 x 914 8.7 3.9
EZA-1848NC EZA-1848NK3 18x48 457 x 1219 11.3 5.1
EZA-1860NC EZA-1860NK3 18x60 457 x 1524 15.1 6.8
EZA-2436NC EZA-2436NK3 24x36 610 x 914 11.8 5.4
EZA-2448NC EZA-2448NK3 24x48 610 x 1219 15.3 6.9
EZA-2460NC EZA-2460NK3 24x60 610 x 1524 18.8 8.5
Chrome Fits shelf length
Cat. No. (in.) (mm)
L36N-1C 36 914
L48N-1C 48 1219
L60N-1C 60 1524
Degree of
slant:
                8–10º
            KERRY ALDER 800-400-7500
3LO2-262 • 1/24	 www.metro.com
Super Erecta EZ-ADD Shelf & Preconfigured Models
Full Shelving Units – Convenience Models
• �These units as shown are ordered under one model number, but will ship in multiple cartons.
Chrome Metroseal Green Nominal Width/Length Approx Pkd. Weight
Cat. No. Cat. No. (in.) (mm) (lbs.) (kg)
SEZ-183674C-S-42 SEZ-183674K3-S-42 18x36x74 457x914x1880 68 31
SEZ-184874C-S-42 SEZ-184874K3-S-42 18x48x74 457x1219x1880 83 38
SEZ-186074C-S-42 SEZ-186074K3-S-42 18x60x74 457x1524x1880 106 48
SEZ-243674C-S-42 SEZ-243674K3-S-42 24x36x74 610x914x1880 86 39
SEZ-244874C-S-42 SEZ-244874K3-S-42 24x48x74 610x1219x1880 104 47
SEZ-246074C-S-42 SEZ-246074K3-S-42 24x60x74 610x1524x1880 132 60
Stationary - 74.5" (1892mm) Actual Height
• Stationary 6-tier: (4) Super Erecta Shelves, (2) EZ-ADD Shelves, (4) posts.
Chrome Metroseal Green Nominal Width/Length Approx Pkd. Weight
Cat. No. Cat. No. (in.) (mm) (lbs.) (kg)
SEZ-183668C-MU-41 SEZ-183668K3-MP-41 18x36x74 457x914x1880 63 29
SEZ-184868C-MU-41 SEZ-184868K3-MP-41 18x48x74 457x1219x1880 76 34
SEZ-186068C-MU-41 SEZ-186068K3-MP-41 18x60x74 457x1524x1880 95 43
SEZ-243668C-MU-41 SEZ-243668K3-MP-41 24x36x74 610x914x1880 78 36
SEZ-244868C-MU-41 SEZ-244868K3-MP-41 24x48x74 610x1219x1880 93 42
SEZ-246068C-MU-41 SEZ-246068K3-MP-41 24x60x74 610x1524x1880 117 53
Mobile - 67.9" (1725mm) Actual Height
• Mobile 5-tier: (4) Super Erecta Shelves, (1) EZ-ADD Shelf, (4) 63" posts, (2) swivel casters, (2) swivel brake casters.
NOTE: Chrome units have two 5MP and two 5MPB chrome plated casters with  polyurethane tread while Metroseal units
have two 5PC swivel and two 5PCB swivel brake polymer casters with polyurethane tread.